
Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08 REVISED

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 248 Sam Bedford Millfield Prep School 0:35.91 1041 14 3:14.12 1276 1 2317
2 255 Samuel Jackson Queen Elizabeth Community College 0:31.61 1084 4 3:26.41 1204 2 2288
3 253 Tom Bielich Millfield Prep School 0:29.08 1110 1 3:30.74 1177 5 2287
4 249 Jordan Fearnley-Brown Millfield Prep School 0:32.22 1078 6 3:32.18 1168 8 2246
5 258 Daniel Handford Queen's College, Taunton 0:35.85 1042 12 3:27.69 1195 4 2237
6 256 William Free Queen's College, Taunton 0:40.12 999 19 3:26.78 1201 3 2200
7 251 Tom Ellis Millfield Prep School 0:36.56 1035 15 3:33.78 1159 9 2194
8 250 Joel Knight Millfield Prep School 0:31.12 1089 2 3:44.51 1093 14 2182
9 254 Alexander Hatley Poole Grammar School 0:33.43 1066 9 3:41.21 1114 12 2180

10 245 Alexander Newman Haygrove School 0:39.12 1009 18 3:34.04 1156 10 2165
11 239 Alexander Lester Clayesmore School 0:41.48 986 21 3:30.87 1177 6 2163
12 257 James Spencer Queen's College, Taunton 0:35.84 1042 11 3:40.75 1117 11 2159
13 262 Joshua Garg St Laurence School 0:33.40 1067 7 3:46.40 1084 15 2151
14 252 Robbie David Millfield Prep School 0:42.64 974 23 3:31.55 1171 7 2145
15 265 William Parr Uffculme School 0:31.26 1088 3 3:54.28 1036 17 2124
16 263 Matthew Cracknell St Osmund's Middle School 0:33.88 1062 10 3:50.18 1060 16 2122
17 243 Ben Reeve Grenville College 0:33.40 1067 7 3:57.15 1018 18 2085
18 237 Christopher Morey Clayesmore School 0:42.53 975 22 3:43.96 1099 13 2074
19 241 Harry Thorp Clayesmore School 0:36.58 1035 16 3:57.87 1015 20 2050
20 242 Guy Buttle Dorchester Middle School 0:35.86 1042 13 3:59.09 1006 21 2048
21 240 Oliver Stewart Clayesmore School 0:34.73 40 1013 17 3:57.36 1018 19 2031
22 244 Ryan Ashton Grenville College 0:36.36 40 997 20 4:32.99 805 22 1802

238 Rhys Evans Clayesmore School DNS - DNS - -
246 Matthew Harden Kings College, Taunton DNS - DNS - -
247 Robbie Tait Millfield Prep School 0:32.08 1080 5 DNS - -
259 James Medcalf Rose Hill School DNS - DNS - -
260 Dean Upton St Augustines Catholic College DNS - DNS - -
264 Sebastian Drewett The Trafalgar School DNS - DNS - -
446 Piers Angeli Clayesmore School DNS - DNS - -

Year 8 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run

MPAGB 07/11/2007 12:31 



Schools' Modern Biathlon Qualifier - SW - 2007-08 REVISED

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

248 Sam Bedford Millfield Prep School 0:35.91 1041 3:14.12 1276 2317
1 253 Tom Bielich Millfield Prep School 0:29.08 1110 3:30.74 1177 2287 6850

249 Jordan Fearnley-Brown Millfield Prep School 0:32.22 1078 3:32.18 1168 2246
258 Daniel Handford Queen's College, Taunton 0:35.85 1042 3:27.69 1195 2237

2 256 William Free Queen's College, Taunton 0:40.12 999 3:26.78 1201 2200 6596
257 James Spencer Queen's College, Taunton 0:35.84 1042 3:40.75 1117 2159
251 Tom Ellis Millfield Prep School 0:36.56 1035 3:33.78 1159 2194

3 250 Joel Knight Millfield Prep School 0:31.12 1089 3:44.51 1093 2182 6521
252 Robbie David Millfield Prep School 0:42.64 974 3:31.55 1171 2145
239 Alexander Lester Clayesmore School 0:41.48 986 3:30.87 1177 2163

4 237 Christopher Morey Clayesmore School 0:42.53 975 3:43.96 1099 2074 6287
241 Harry Thorp Clayesmore School 0:36.58 1035 3:57.87 1015 2050

Year 8 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs  = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins  = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run

MPAGB 07/11/2007 12:31 


